B
53
Hydraulic Testers
Wireless Pressure Measurement System PT-RF
The PT-RF series of pressure transmitters are an alternative
solution for universal pressure measurements for fluid tech-
nology applications, which will provide benefits for system
operators, maintenance personnel and repair technicians as

10 pressure transmitters and 10 process connection adaptors
and offering space for the following components:
Standard Option
	� 1x	 Reader-PT-RF
	� up to 3 Pressure Transmitters PT-RF
	� up to 3 Process Connection Adaptors SDA or SMD
	� 1x 	 Quickguide
	� 1x 	 USB 2.0 cable(1 m / 3.28 ft)
	� 1x	 Power Supply incl. country-specific adaptors
Order Codes
Pressure Transmitter: Pressure Range and Version
Pressure Range Version of Pressure Transmitter
000
When ordering a complete system with one or two pressure transmitters, the pressure range for the
2nd and 3rd pressure transmitter is given as “000”.
016 Version pressure transmitter: B00016 (pressure range: 0 ... 16 bar / 0 ... 232 PSI)
060 Version pressure transmitter: B00060 (pressure range: 0 ... 60 bar / 0 ... 870 PSI)
160 Version pressure transmitter: B00160 (pressure range: 0 ... 160 bar / 0 ... 2320 PSI)
400 Version pressure transmitter: B00400 (pressure range: 0 ... 400 bar / 0 ... 5801 PSI)
600 Version pressure transmitter: B00600 (pressure range: 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI)
e.g. 400 (400 bar) 600 (600 bar) 000 (0 bar)
g
d	Pressure Range / Version